Condition Report

@ Manheim

SIMULCAST

VIN: JF1SG65684H745225

Body Style: 4Dr SUV - Hard Top

Ext Color/ SLVR

Code:

Int Color/ GRY

Code:

Mileage: 49,146

Seller: SUBARU LEASING
CORP

Title State: PA
Certified: No

Condition/ Grade 3, Average
Grade:

Sale: 18

Lane: 16

Run: 228

Inspection: CMASSIMI 03/22/2007

Drivable: Yes

VEHICLE INFORMATION

MECHANICAL INTERIOR

4 Cylinder Gas Average

Automatic GRY - Cloth & Leather

AWD (Cars) Odometer - 6 Digits Digital - Operable
Pwr Brakes Int Odor: OK

25L Regular Dash

FLUID LEVELS
Fuel Level: Empty

TIRES AND WHEELS
LF - 6/32 YOKOHAMA /
RF - 6/32 YOKOHAMA /
LR - 6/32 YOKOHAMA /
RR - 6/32 YOKOHAMA /
SP - 10/32 YOKOHAMA /
Tire Condition:

Wheels - Alloy

KEYS

Master Key - 1
Remote Key/Fob - 1

ANNOUNCED CONDITION: CD
INTERNET REMARKS:
REMARKS/ADDITIONAL DAMAGE:
DISCLOSURES:

NOTES TO CONSIGNOR:
REMARKS:
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2004 SUBARU FORESTER AWD XS - SLVR
VIN: JF1SG65684H745225 Work Order #: 8513050

NATIONAL AUTO DEALERS EXCHANGE

OPTIONS

Pwr Lock

Pwr Window
AlC

Rear Defrost
Side Air Bags
ABS Brakes

4 Door

Fog Lamps
Luggage Rack
Power Mirrors

Pwr Steering

Tilt Steering
Cruise Ctl

CD Player

Dual Air Bags
Owner's Manual
CD Changer - 6.00
Security System
Trip Counter

Rear Wiper

http://mmsc400.manheim.com/MABEL/ECR21.PGM?CLIENT=SIMUC&CONFIGID=B...
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Condition Report

DAMAGES

DESCRIPTION

Overall Picture

Overall Picture

Overall Picture

Overall Picture

LF Door
LR Door
LR Door
L Qtr Panel
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2004 SUBARU FORESTER AWD XS - SLVR

VIN: JF1SG65684H745225 Work Order #: 8513050
NATIONAL AUTO DEALERS EXCHANGE

CONDITION

Ovrall Picture

Ovrall Picture

Ovrall Picture

Ovrall Picture

Ding
Ding
Dent/Paint Dmg
Dent/Paint Dmg

SEV.

Acceptable

Acceptable

Less 1"

1"to 2"
TOTALS

Print

REPAIR
HOURS

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

PAINT
HOURS

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

PART
HOURS

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
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TOTAL
HOURS

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
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